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Death rate for Tuberculosis, 1860-1960, United
350} States, Source: US Bureau of the Census,
Historical Statistics of the United States; Colonial
Times to 1970 (Washington, D.C: Government

SO0 T Printing Office, 1975), Part 1 pp58,63.Note:
Koch Data between 1860 and 1900 for Massachusetts
identified only.
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Death Rates for Measles in Children Under Age
15, England and Wales, 1850-1970

(deaths per 1 million chikden)
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Source: Thomas McKeown, The Modern Rise of Population (Academic Press, San
Francisco, 1976), pp. 93, 96.






TRENDS IN LIFE EXPECTANCY

[ 2000-2005 @ 1970-75

Arab States

1 52.1

166.9

160.5

East Asia and Pacific

1 70.4

Latin America and Caribbean

| 61.1

ko i g

South Asia

163.2

Sub-Saharan Africa

CEE and CIS

69

6.1

170.3

OECD

1 77.6

40

Human Development Report 2005

45 50 55 60 65 70 75

80




Awaypovikég Taoers Bpepikng Ovnownotntag, 1960 — 1999

0avator <1 érovg ava 1000

o ITaykoopma
— A(ple"l

1960 1981 1999

UNICEF, 2001









Figure 4: Distribution of deaths by leading cause groups, males and females, world, 2004
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Table 2: Leading causes of death by income group, 2004
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Disease or injury

World

Ischaemic heart disease
Cerebrovascular disease

Lower respiratory infections
COPD

Diarrhoeal diseases

HIV/AIDS

Tuberculosis

Trachea, bronchus, lung cancers
Road traffic accidents
Prematurity and low birth weight
Middle-income countries
Cerebrovascular disease
Ischaemic heart disease

COPD

Lower respiratory infections
Trachea, bronchus, lung cancers
Road traffic accidents
Hypertensive heart disease
Stomach cancer

Tuberculosis

Diabetes mellitus

Deaths
(millions)

7.2
5.7
4.2
3.0
2.2
2.0
1.5
1.3
1.3
1.2

3.5
3.4
1.8
0.9
0.7
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.5
0.5

Per cent
of

total
deaths

12.2
9.7
71
51
3.7
3.5
2.5
2.3
2.2
2.0

14.2
13.9
74
3.8
2.9
2.8
2.5
2.2
2.2
2.1
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Deaths
Disease or injury (millions)
Low-income countries®
Lower respiratory infections 29
Ischaemic heart disease 2.5
Diarrhoeal diseases 1.8
HIV/AIDS 1.5
Cerebrovascular disease 1.5
COPD 0.9
Tuberculosis 09
Neonatal infections” 0.9
Malaria 09
Prematurity and low birth weight 0.8
High-income countries
Ischaemic heart disease 1.3
Cerebrovascular disease 0.8
Trachea, bronchus, lung cancers 0.5
Lower respiratory infections 0.3
COPD 0.3
Alzheimer and other dementias 0.3
Colon and rectum cancers 0.3
Diabetes mellitus 0.2
Breast cancer 0.2
Stomach cancer 0.1

Per cent
of

total
deaths

1.2
9.4
6.9
5.7
5.6
3.6
3.5
3.4
3.3
3.2

16.3
9.3
5.9
3.8
3.5
3.4
3.3
2.8
2.0
1.8




Figure 7: Adult mortality rates by major cause group and region, 2004
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Figure 6: Child mortality rates by cause and region, 2004
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Figure 15: Projected deaths by cause for high-, middle- and low-income countries
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Figure 17: Decomposition® of projected changes in annual numbers of deaths by income group, 2004-2030
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Life expectancy at birth (men)

Glasgow, Scotland (deprived suburb) 54
India 61
Philippines 65
Korea 65
Lithuania 66
Poland 71
Mexico /2
Cuba 75
US 75
UK 76
Glasgow, Scotland (affluent suburb) 82

(WHO World Health Report 2006; Hanlon,P.,Walsh,D. & Whyte,B.,2006)
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the widening gap in infant mortality experience
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Figure 8 Mortality of men in England and Wales in 1981-92, by social class and employment status at
the 1981 Census
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Mortality over 25 years according to level
in the occupational hierarchy: Whitehall
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MORTALITY OVER 25 YEARS ACCORDING TO LEVEL IN THE
OCCUPATIONAL HIERARCHY:WHITEHALL

Relative rate .
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SELF-REPORTED JOB CONTROL AND CHD
INCIDENCE WHITEHALL MEN AND WOMEN

Adjusted age, sex, length of follow up
+ effort/reward imbalance
® + grade, coronary risk factors, negative affect
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Indigenous Total Gap
Country (male) (male) (years)
Australia 59.4 76.6 17.2
(1996-2001)
Canada 68.9 76.3 7.4
(2000)
New Zealand 69.0 76.3 7.3

(2000-2002)

(Bramley et al, 2005)
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1he widening trend in mortality by eaucation In
Russia, 1989-2001
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women on nutrition and health for families in
Kerala, India

Better education and nutrition for women

men 15-49 with no
education

underweight women
(BMI below 18.3)

Improved nutritipn and hdalth for families

infant mortality

stunted children
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AGES 15 AND 60 (males)

LESOTHO 84.5
RUSSIA 48.5
BOLIVIA 24.8
SRI LANKA 2
COLOMBIA 22.6
PAKISTAN 22.2
SWEDEN 8.2




BENEFITS FROM GOVERNMENT HEALTH SERVICE
EXPENDITURE, AVERAGE FOR 21 COUNTRIES
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EXPENDITURE ON MEDICAL CARE
PER CAPITA IN US AND UK

1 UNITED STATES:
—US$ 5274

1 UNITED KINGDOM:

—US$ 2164 (adjusted for purchasing
DOWEr)



HEALTH DIFFERENCES BETWEEN ENGLAND AND

THE US
99-64 year olds
% Prevalence O Low income O Middle income M High Income
25
20
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Probabllity at birth of surviving to
age 65(selected countries)

HDI rank Country Male (rank) | Female (rank)
2 Iceland 87.4 (1) 914 (5)

11 Japan 85.7 (4) 93.3 (2)

22 Hong Kong |86 (2) 93.7 (1)

15 UK 83.6 89.4

52 Cuba 80.0 86.2

il Chile 79.1 88.5

10 USA 79.1(33) 86.7 (36)



GDP PER CAPITA AND LIFE

EXPECTANCY: SELECTED COUNTRIES
GDP PER LIFE
CAPITA (PPP |EXPECTANCY AT
US$) BIRTH (MALES)
SRI LANKA 4,390 71.7
COSTARICA |9.481 76.0
RUSSIA 9.902 58.9
10,874 75.1

CHILE
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Opadeg 1950 1980 1990
NAIKIWYV
<5 3,4 6,4 8,8
5-14 3,8 6,5 7,0
15-59 2,2 1,8 1,7
60+ 1,3 1,4 1,4




1987
Yo

Av. Acia 26.6
Av. Evponn 0.2
AoTIVIKI| Apgpik) 15.3
M. Avatoi)/ B. Appucny 4.3
N. Acia 44.9
Y7o ™ Xoyapa A@piki) 46.6

Exatop.
417.5
1.1

63.7

9.3
474.4

217.2

Source: World Bank, reproduced in UNFPA 2002 report

1998
Yo

14.7
3.7
12.1
2.1

40.0

48.1

N

Exatop.
267.1
17.6
60.7

6.0
521.8

301.6



AEIKTES VYELUS KOl KOLVOVIKOOIKOVOULKI G KOTAGTUGNS OVa,
EMITEDO TULOIKN S OvnonoTnTOog

vynA  pgon LOPNAN
Ovnowotta <5 gtV 193 36 11

TPOGOOKINO EMPimong 49 70 76

Bapoc yévvmong <2,5 Kg 17% 8% 6%

% mpocPaon o€ acparigvepd  44% 83% 100%

anyn: N. Spencer: Poverty & Child health, 2000
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COMPARISON OF SMOKING PREVALENCE BETWEEN LOW
AND HIGH SOCIOECONOMIC GROUPS
MOKING RATE RATIO

BETWEEN LOW AND HIGH
OCIqECONOMIC GROUPS
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The Nutrition Transition

Undernutrition and obesity by the level of GDP per capita
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NUMBER OF MAZES SOLVED IN 15 MIN:

INDIAN CHILDREN 11-12 YEARS

Caste announced?
NO YES

6.5

9.9 -

4.5 -

3.9
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Amooroopevn OvnolnoTNTo 0VA KUPLOVS TOPAYOVTES KIVOUVOL
ANMKO PETUED UVUTTUGGOUEVOV KL KOVUTTVYUREVOV) YOPOV

1GYvVOTNTO 126
0E£COVUAMKES OYEGELS 46,5
OLKLOKN 0.EPLOG PUTAVOT 36

Yopoootnon - anoyétevon 29

anyn : World Health Report, WHO 2002




Avaroyia (%) Tardt®@v mov (ovy 6€ PTM) A VOIKOKLPLJ,

NN NN NN

Action for Children 1999



World Global Distribution
population

arranged of Income

by income
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Inequities can be “inherited” and/or
can develop during the life cycle

Charles,

Born to affluent
parents — will
live 10 years
longer than
his/her friend

One of

many teenage
conceptions —
will live 10
years less than
his/her friend

Growing up in a
disadvantaged
environment,
as are many
kids in Europe

gie, Antonio,
Anatoly, IV

Mario,
ebecca, Sergej, 1
Enjoying a Enter at
good life, lots university with
of opportunity very good
to play sport marks. Plays

sport and eats a
healthy diet

Left school with
no
qualifications,
casual labourer,
drinks, smokes
and takes drugs

Fit and healthy
with a good job,
manages stress

Retired early to
spend time with
his/her grand-
children and

by exercising

Weighs 18 Died from
stone/114 kg, massive stroke
has high

cholesterol,

early stage type _

2 diabetic Adapted from: D.

Harrison (2007)
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“Rise up with me

against the organisation of misery.”

From: The Banner by Pablo Neruda
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Areas of action

Sustainable communities and places

Healthy Standard of Living

Early Years

Skills Development

Employment and Work

\\@
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Prevention

Accumulation of positivé and negative
effects on health and wellbeing

Prenatal

Pre-School

School Training

Employment

Retirement

Family Building

//Life course stages




Policy Objective A
Give every child the best start in life




Figure 6 Inequality in early cognitive development of children in the 1970 British Cohort Study, at ages
22 months to 10 years
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Policy Objective B
Enable all children, young people and adults to
maximise their capabllities and have control over

thelr lives




Figure 7 Standardised limiting illness rates in 2001 at ages 16—74, by education level recorded in 2001
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Mote: Vertical bars (I) represent
confidence intervals
B Males Source: Office for Mational Statistics

B Females Longitudinal Study'®



Policy Objective C
Create fair employment and good work for all




Figure 8 Mortality of men in England and Wales in 1981-92, by social class and employment status at
the 1981 Census
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Policy Objective D
Ensure a healthy standard of living for all




Figure 9 Taxes as a percentage of gross income, by quintile, 2007/8
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Policy Objective E
Create and develop healthy and sustainable places
and communities




Figure 10 Populations living in areas with, in relative terms, the least favourable environmental
conditions, 2001-6
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Environmental conditions: riverwater quality, air quality, green space, habitat favourable to bio- Source: Department for Environment, Food
diversity, flood risk, litter, detritus, housing conditions, road accidents, regulated sites (e.q. landfill)  and Rural Affairs??



Policy Objective F
Strengthen the role and impact of ill-health
prevention




Figure 11 Prevalence of obesity (>95th centile), by region and deprivation quintile, children aged 10-11

years, 2007/8

Prevalence of obesity

¥ x r H&

30 _

25 —

England London West
Midlands

Quintile 1 (least deprived)
Quintile 2
Quintile 3
Quintile 4
Quintile 5 (most deprived)

Morth East South East East  Yorkshire and East of Morth South
Midlands The Humber England West West

Region of residence

Source: National Obesity Observatory,
based on National Child Measurement
F'rogramm24



T€Aog Evotntog

IXEIPHEIAH ITPAMMA
EKTALEYEH KAl A1A BOY MABHS - ELlNA

HSE)

YTOYPIEIO NAIAE

Evpwmdiki Evwon  C /A TKH VI
Eupunaixd Ko Tapio . . .
Mhe 1) cuyapsprroBaenan nig EXVESec win tri¢ Evpamelichc Evesaiy:

YMATON. NOAITIEMDY
PELIA AIAXE




Xpnuatodotnon

To apov ekmaALOEUTIKO UALKO €XEL avamTuxBel ota mAaioLa Tou
ekmaldevutikol €pyou tou dLbaokovta.

To €pyo «Avoilkta Akadnpaikd Madnupata oto NMNaveniotiio KpRtng»
EXeL xpnuatodotrioel povo tn avadlapopdwaon Tou EKMALSEUTIKOU UALKOU.

To €pyo vAomoleital oto mAaiolo tou Emyelpnotakol Mpoypdpupatoc
«Ekmaiidevon kot Ata Blou MaBnon» kot ocuyxpnuatodoteital omo tnv

Evpwnaikn Evwon (Evpwmaiko Kowvwviko Tapeio) kot oo eBViKoug
OPOUC.

EMIXEIPHEIAKO NMPOTPAMMA
t EKI'IAIAEY}:H KAI AIA BiOY MABHZH ﬁ EZ"A
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* *
* *
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Evpwnaikn Evwon EIAIKH YNHPEZIA AIAXEIPIZHEL

Eupwnaikéd Kowvwviké Tapeio . . .
Me ) ouyypnpatodétnon tng EAAGdag kat tng Evpwnaikng Evwong
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Znpelwpa adetodotnong

* To mapov UALKO SlatiBetal pe Toug 0pouc tne adetag xpriong Creative Commons
Avadopd, Mn Eumnopikni Xprion, Oxt Napaywyo Epyo 4.0 [1] i} petayeveoTepn,
Aebvnc Ekdoon. E&alpouvtal Ta autoTteAn £pya Tpltwy T.X. pwtoypadieg,
SlaypappoTa K.A.T., TO OTIOLOL EUTTEPLEXOVTOL OE QLUTO Kal Ta ormoia avadEpovtal
Lol LE TOUG OPOUC XPoNG TOuC 0To «XZnpeiwpa Xprong Epywv Tpltwv».

(@0l

[1] http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc-nd/4.0/

* Q¢ Mn Eunopikn opiletal n xpnon:

— Tou Oev mepAapBAvVeEL AUECO 1 EUUECO OLKOVOULKO 0dEAOG amtd TNV XPrHon Tou €pyou, yla
10 SlavopEa Tou £pyou Kal adelodoxo

— Tou Oev meplhapBavel olkovoukn cuvaAlayn we mpolmoBeon yla tn xprion N npocfoon
oTO £pYyO

— Tou eV mpooTopilel 0To SlavopEa Tou £pyou Kal adelod0X0 EUUECO OLKOVOLKO 0deAOC
(r.x. Stadnuioelg) amod tnv mpoPoAn tou €pyou o€ SLOSLKTUAKO TOTIO

* O dkalouxoc pmopel va mapexel otov adelodoxo Eexwploth adela va XpNOLLOTIOLEL
TO £pPYO YLO EUTIOPLKA Xpron, Epocov auto tou {ntnbeL.
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Copyright MNavernotiuo Kpntng, Avtwvng Koutng 2015. «Kowwvia kat Yyeia.
Yyeia — NpoAnyn — Mpoaywyn vyeiac: Aviootnteg otnv vyeia». Ekdoon: 1.0.
HpdkAewo 2015. AtaBeoipo amo tn diktvakn dtevBuvon:
https://opencourses.uoc.gr/courses/course/view.php?id=360
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AlratApNoN ZNUELWHOATWYV

Ornoladnmnote avamapoywyn N SLooKeun Tou UALKOU Ba TtpETmeL
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" 10 2nueiwpa Avadopdc

" 710 2nueiwpa Adslodotnong
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